CDOE, Galgotias University, Greater Noida
Ist Semester-July 2025-26 Batch

l);lloifil;;l'\m Order Activities

Days
Sunday 12-10-2025 ' Orie 0

Monday 13-10-2025 ] Working Day/Sync class

Tuesday & 14-10-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Wednesday 15-10-2025 Mentor - Mentee Allocation/Mentorship Session-1
Thursday § 16-10-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Friday 17-10-2025 c Working Day/Sync class

Saturday 18-10-2025 Weekly Off

Sunday 19-10-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes:
Monday 20-10-2025 Holiday (Diwali)

Tuesday 21-10-2025 Working Day/Sync class
g

Wednesday 22-10-2025 Holiday (Goverdhan Puja)

Thursday 23-10-2025 Holiday (Bhai Dooj)

Friday 24-10-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Saturday 25-10-2025 Weekly Off

Sunday 26-10-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday 27-10-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Tuesday 28-10-2025 Holiday (Chath Puja)

Wednesday 2 29-10-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Thursday 30-10-2025 : Working Day/Sync class

Friday : 31-10-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Saturday 01-11-2025 Weekly Off -

Sunday 02-11-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes ",
Monday 03-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Tuesday 04-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Wednesday 05-11-2025 Holiday (Gurunanak Jayanti)

Thursday 06-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Fiday 07-11-2025 Workshop-1 (Digital Marketing)

Saturday 08-11-2025 Weekly Off
Sunday 09-11-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday 10-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class

Tuesdzy 11-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday : 12-11-2025 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -I - One
weeks to open- to complete within seven days
Thursday 13-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class

iy . 14-11-2025 Mentorship Session-2

Saturday ; 15-11-2025 Weekly Off
Sunday 16-11-2025 - Weekly Off/Sync Classes

" Dveks Cl0A (Enpecctive By westod)
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Days WD Date — f){\ Order Activities
Monday 27 17-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Tuesday 28 18-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday 29 19-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Thursday 30 20-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Friday 31 21-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Saturday 22-11-2025 Weekly Off
Sunday 32 23-11-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday 33 24-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Tuesday 34 25-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday 35 26-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Thursday 36 27-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Friday 37 28-11-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Saturday 29-11-2025 Weekly Off
Sunday 38 30-11-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday 39 01-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Tuesday 40 02-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday 41 03-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Thursday 42 04-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Friday 43 05-12-2025 Workshop-2 (Finance for Non-Finance)
Saturday 06-12-2025 Weekly Off
Sunday 44 07-12-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday 45 08-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Tuesday 406 09-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday 47 10-12-2025 Mentorship Session-3
Thursday 48 11-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
i 49 12-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Saturday 13-12-2025 Weekly Off
Sunday 50 14-12-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday 51 15-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Tuesday 52 16-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday 53 17-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Thursday 54 18-12-2025 Guest Lecture-1
Friday 55 19-12-2025 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -II - One
weeks to open- to complete within seven days/Working
: Day/Sync class
Saturday 20-12-2025 Weekly Off
Sunday 56 21-12-2025 Weekly Off/Sync Classes-
Monday 57 22-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
Tuesday 58 / 23-12-2025 | Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday 59 / 24-12-2025 Working Day/Sync class
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b ] Date - Day i)r(lcr Activities
25/ 2,‘) X
\ 25/12/2025 10 01/01/2026 Winter vacations
00 \ 02-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
¢ 03-01-202¢
l ' Weekly Off
0l )4-01-202
Sunday ‘ \ U (inetla Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday 02 l 05-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
Tuesday 63 l 06-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday \ 64 \ 07-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
Thursday \ 05 \ 08-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
Friday 66 09-01-2026 Notification ol Practical examination by COE Working
Day/Sync class
[Saturday | | 10-01-2026 Weekly Off
Sunday \ 67 \ 11-01-2026 Weekly Off/Sync Classes
Monday \ 68 \ 12-01-2020 Working Day/Sync class
\ﬁesday \ 69 \ 13-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
Wednesday 70 14-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
Thursday 71 15-01-2026 Working Day/Sync class
Friday 72 16-01-2026 Last Instructional Day/Last Minute Revision Class
Saturday 17-01-2026 Weekly Off
Sunda 73 18-01-2026 Weekly Off/Sync Classes oS
Monday 74 19-01-2026 [ ast date (o upload Internal/practical exam
marks/ Prepratory Leaves
Wednesday 75 10 94 21-01-2026 Semester End Examination Start
Tuesday 10-02-2026 Semester End Examination Ends
Result Declaration
Commencement of Next Semester

Total Working Days ﬁ?/
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